Position

District Manager

Office Manager

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Indian Wells Valley Airport
District

Indian Wells Valley Airport
District
Indian Wells Valley Airport
District

Indian Wells Valley Airport
District

Indian Wells Valley Airport
District
Indian Wells Valley Airport
District

Indian Wells Valley Airport
District

Department

Indian Wells Valley
Airport District

Indian Wells Valley
Airport District

Indian Wells Valley
Airport District

Indian Wells Valley
Airport District

Indian Wells Valley
Airport District

Indian Wells Valley
Airport District

Indian Wells Valley
Airport District

Total Wages

$93,184

$58,330

$25,754

$21,203

$15,563

$5,250

$1,350

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



