Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Manager		Indian Wells Valley Airport District	Indian Wells Valley Airport District	\$93,184	\$0
Office Manager		Indian Wells Valley Airport District	Indian Wells Valley Airport District	\$58,330	\$0
Maintenance		Indian Wells Valley Airport District	Indian Wells Valley Airport District	\$25,754	\$0
Maintenance		Indian Wells Valley Airport District	Indian Wells Valley Airport District	\$21,203	\$0
Maintenance		Indian Wells Valley Airport District	Indian Wells Valley Airport District	\$15,563	\$0
Administrative Assistant		Indian Wells Valley Airport District	Indian Wells Valley Airport District	\$5,250	\$0
Administrative Assistant		Indian Wells Valley Airport District	Indian Wells Valley Airport District	\$1,350	\$0